
candide

7 
&

 8
 J

A
N

V
IE

R
 T

H
ÉÂ

TR
E 

C
re

d
it 

p
ho

to
 S

o
ni

a
 B

a
rc

et
 -

 L
ic

en
ce

s 
d

’e
nt

re
p

re
ne

ur
 d

e 
sp

ec
ta

cl
es

 1-
11

20
14

7, 
1-

11
22

43
1,

 2
-1

12
0

10
3,

 3
-1

12
0

10
4

L’
IT

A
LI

EN
N

E

VOLTAIRE / ARNAUD MEUNIER

PRÉFÈTE
DE LA RÉGION 
NORMANDIE 


